
Bar Coppini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Allevato Carmine (06/1784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Becheroni Benedetta (06/1720) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Salvatore (06/1721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Marco (06/1798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Marco (06/1644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miceli Giacomo (06/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascale Massimo (06/1643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pretelli Cristiano (06/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Allevato Carmine 06/1784 0 0 0,00

Becheroni Benedetta 06/1720 0 0 0,00

D'Angelo Salvatore 06/1721 0 0 0,00

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 0 0 0,00

Donati Marco 06/1798 0 0 0,00

Mancini Marco 06/1644 0 0 0,00

Miceli Giacomo 06/1783 0 0 0,00

Pascale Massimo 06/1643 0 0 0,00

Pretelli Cristiano 06/125 0 0 0,00

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 5

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 9

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 36 66 1,83

Mancini Sara 06/1611 36 58 1,61

Genduso Andrea 06/676 36 46 1,28

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 36 31 0,86

I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Burberi Filippo (06/1722) 4 8 4 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 0 4 7 4 7 4 6

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 4 4 10

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 4 4 5

Piscitelli Daniele (06/1217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 6

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 4 6 4 0 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galliero Lorenzo (06/1088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Burberi Filippo 06/1722 40 62 1,55

Catoio Federico 06/1115 36 50 1,39

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 36 42 1,17

Piscitelli Daniele 06/1217 20 22 1,10

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 18 20 1,11

Galliero Lorenzo 06/1088 6 11 1,83

I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cirri Arun (06/353) 2 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 11

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 4 0 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 8 3 5 4 9 4 5

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 12 0 0

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 4 0 4 8 3 3 4 3 2 1 4 0 3 5 3 5 3 2 4 8

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 2 0 2 3 1 1 4 4 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 2 0

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirri Arun 06/353 38 63 1,66

Limberti Rudi 06/348 39 58 1,49

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 22 41 1,86

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 34 35 1,03

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 19 13 0,68

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 8 5 0,62



Los Espolones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Martini Mary (06/636) 4 7 4 7 4 0 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 1 4 5

Cianchi Valentino (06/670) 4 5 0 0 4 0 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 0 0 4 7 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 7

Taglianetti Giovanni Emanuele 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 0

Macchi Michela (06/638) 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0

Taglianetti Francesco (06/640) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martini Mary 06/636 36 49 1,36

Cianchi Valentino 06/670 30 38 1,27

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 24 30 1,25

Taglianetti Giovanni 06/635 24 22 0,92

Macchi Michela 06/638 22 14 0,64

Taglianetti Francesco 06/640 8 5 0,62

Slagiana Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 12 0 0

Capezio Samuele (06/1751) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 0 2 2 4 1 4 3 4 6 0 0

Giandonati Gianluca (06/1752) 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Bartolozzi Pietro (06/1756) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 0 2 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bonanni Giulia (06/1789) 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

Salvi Alessio (06/1754) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Simone (06/1755) 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roselli Claudio (06/1753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 32 71 2,22

Capezio Samuele 06/1751 30 30 1,00

Giandonati Gianluca 06/1752 19 22 1,16

Bartolozzi Pietro 06/1756 20 17 0,85

Bonanni Giulia 06/1789 18 15 0,83

Salvi Alessio 06/1754 11 12 1,09

Ruggeri Simone 06/1755 12 12 1,00

Roselli Claudio 06/1753 2 0 0,00


